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CX  Cto. de España "OPEN"  Absoluto de verano - ASTRALPOOL/ XLIV Cto. España Júnior
Málaga, 26 - 30/7/2023

Prueba 8 Masc., 400m Libre Open
26/07/2023 - 11:58 Resultados Prelim
WR 3:40.07 BIEDERMANN Paul GER Rome (ITA) 26/07/2009
ER 3:40.07 BIEDERMANN Paul GER Rome (ITA) 26/07/2009
RE 3:48.96 DURAN NAVIA MIGUEL SABADELL 22/03/2016
MMN 18 3:51.16 CARLOS GARACH BENITO Lima (Perú) 30/08/2022
MMN 17 3:52.12 MANTAS MOTA ADRIAN PRAGA 08/07/2009
RC 3:49.42 DURAN NAVIA MIGUEL LAS PALMAS G.C. 17/07/2016
RCJ 3:52.75 DURAN NAVIA MIGUEL VALENCIA 19/07/2013

Puntos: FINA 2023

Clasificación AN RT Tiempo Pts

1. BEAUGRAND Paul FRA 00 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI +0,70 3:55.75 813
50m: 26.94 26.94 150m: 1:26.55 30.08 250m: 2:26.96 30.32 350m: 3:27.59 30.09

100m: 56.47 29.53 200m: 1:56.64 30.09 300m: 2:57.50 30.54 400m: 3:55.75 28.16

2. JULIA TOUS Ferran ESP 00 C.N. Sabadell +0,69 3:55.91 811
50m: 27.87 27.87 150m: 1:27.29 30.78 250m: 2:28.06 31.34 350m: 3:27.02 29.20

100m: 56.51 28.64 200m: 1:56.72 29.43 300m: 2:57.82 29.76 400m: 3:55.91 28.89

3. GARCÍA CASTRO Mateo ESP 05 C.N. Arteixo +0,80 3:56.92 801
50m: 27.94 27.94 150m: 1:27.66 29.87 250m: 2:27.77 29.90 350m: 3:27.65 29.76

100m: 57.79 29.85 200m: 1:57.87 30.21 300m: 2:57.89 30.12 400m: 3:56.92 29.27

4. DURAN NAVIA Miguel ESP 95 C.N. Terrassa +0,72 3:58.03 790
50m: 27.79 27.79 150m: 1:28.12 30.42 250m: 2:28.80 30.07 350m: 3:28.92 29.62

100m: 57.70 29.91 200m: 1:58.73 30.61 300m: 2:59.30 30.50 400m: 3:58.03 29.11

5. GONZALEZ RODERO Alonso ESP 03 Real Canoe N.C. +0,75 3:58.56 785
50m: 27.99 27.99 150m: 1:28.68 30.66 250m: 2:28.92 29.86 350m: 3:29.07 30.17

100m: 58.02 30.03 200m: 1:59.06 30.38 300m: 2:58.90 29.98 400m: 3:58.56 29.49

6. SANTIAGO BETANCOR Raul ESP 97 C.N. Sant Andreu +0,81 3:58.96 781
50m: 28.05 28.05 150m: 1:27.87 30.02 250m: 2:28.63 30.43 350m: 3:29.31 30.21

100m: 57.85 29.80 200m: 1:58.20 30.33 300m: 2:59.10 30.47 400m: 3:58.96 29.65

7. COMA PLANELLA Roger ESP 00 C.N. Santa Olaya +0,76 3:59.75 773
50m: 27.73 27.73 150m: 1:28.17 30.36 250m: 2:29.40 30.70 350m: 3:30.83 30.72

100m: 57.81 30.08 200m: 1:58.70 30.53 300m: 3:00.11 30.71 400m: 3:59.75 28.92

8. GRANELL VALLES Alex ESP 03 C.D. Nados Castellon +0,76 4:00.07 770
50m: 27.91 27.91 150m: 1:28.37 30.18 250m: 2:29.21 30.06 350m: 3:30.01 30.12

100m: 58.19 30.28 200m: 1:59.15 30.78 300m: 2:59.89 30.68 400m: 4:00.07 30.06

9. MARTIN ROJO Fabio ESP 03 C.D. Torrelago Wellness +0,70 4:00.16 769
50m: 27.86 27.86 150m: 1:28.17 30.41 250m: 2:29.48 30.67 350m: 3:30.91 30.83

100m: 57.76 29.90 200m: 1:58.81 30.64 300m: 3:00.08 30.60 400m: 4:00.16 29.25

10. GIRON REBOLLAR Abel ESP 05 Navial +0,68 4:01.02 761
50m: 27.45 27.45 150m: 1:27.76 30.22 250m: 2:28.72 30.24 350m: 3:30.39 30.67

100m: 57.54 30.09 200m: 1:58.48 30.72 300m: 2:59.72 31.00 400m: 4:01.02 30.63

11. PUEBLA MARTINEZ Alejandro ESP 02 C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena +0,69 4:01.08 760
50m: 27.54 27.54 150m: 1:27.89 30.31 250m: 2:29.10 30.58 350m: 3:30.70 30.78

100m: 57.58 30.04 200m: 1:58.52 30.63 300m: 2:59.92 30.82 400m: 4:01.08 30.38

12. FLORENCIO FERNANDEZ Ian ESP 05 C.N. Sant Andreu +0,73 4:01.58 755
50m: 27.60 27.60 150m: 1:27.80 30.18 250m: 2:29.00 30.67 350m: 3:30.98 30.96

100m: 57.62 30.02 200m: 1:58.33 30.53 300m: 3:00.02 31.02 400m: 4:01.58 30.60
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13. NEVADO RUIZ Pablo ESP 06 C.N. Sabadell +0,70 4:01.90 752
50m: 27.63 27.63 150m: 1:28.04 30.40 250m: 2:30.11 31.19 350m: 3:32.47 30.88

100m: 57.64 30.01 200m: 1:58.92 30.88 300m: 3:01.59 31.48 400m: 4:01.90 29.43

14. NEATA SAGHIN Radu Valentin ESP 05 C.D. Gredos San Diego +0,68 4:02.23 749
50m: 28.44 28.44 150m: 1:29.60 30.82 250m: 2:31.13 30.81 350m: 3:32.59 30.95

100m: 58.78 30.34 200m: 2:00.32 30.72 300m: 3:01.64 30.51 400m: 4:02.23 29.64

15. MENDEZ PUGA Mario ESP 03 C.N. Rias Baixas +0,71 4:02.58 746
50m: 27.90 27.90 150m: 1:29.07 30.48 250m: 2:29.95 30.44 350m: 3:32.62 31.37

100m: 58.59 30.69 200m: 1:59.51 30.44 300m: 3:01.25 31.30 400m: 4:02.58 29.96

16. MILLAN DE MIGUEL Oliver ESP 06 Real Canoe N.C. +0,72 4:02.91 743
50m: 26.64 26.64 150m: 1:26.78 30.85 250m: 2:29.49 31.25 350m: 3:32.71 31.38

100m: 55.93 29.29 200m: 1:58.24 31.46 300m: 3:01.33 31.84 400m: 4:02.91 30.20

17. ORTIZ MARTINEZ Carlos ESP 04 C.E. Mediterrani +0,75 4:03.15 741
50m: 27.58 27.58 150m: 1:27.61 30.49 250m: 2:30.00 31.43 350m: 3:33.08 31.41

100m: 57.12 29.54 200m: 1:58.57 30.96 300m: 3:01.67 31.67 400m: 4:03.15 30.07

18. ALCOLADO DURANGO David ESP 90 C.N. Madrid Moscardo +0,72 4:03.21 740
50m: 27.23 27.23 150m: 1:27.48 30.65 250m: 2:29.62 31.30 350m: 3:33.13 31.64

100m: 56.83 29.60 200m: 1:58.32 30.84 300m: 3:01.49 31.87 400m: 4:03.21 30.08

19. LABERNIA OMS Gerard ESP 05 C.N. Vinaros +0,70 4:03.44 738
50m: 28.23 28.23 150m: 1:29.48 30.84 250m: 2:31.24 30.90 350m: 3:33.29 30.97

100m: 58.64 30.41 200m: 2:00.34 30.86 300m: 3:02.32 31.08 400m: 4:03.44 30.15

20. GIL CORBACHO Marcos ESP 00 C.N. Sabadell +0,69 4:03.75 735
50m: 27.16 27.16 150m: 1:27.44 30.38 250m: 2:29.47 31.30 350m: 3:33.39 31.88

100m: 57.06 29.90 200m: 1:58.17 30.73 300m: 3:01.51 32.04 400m: 4:03.75 30.36

21. SANCHEZ GONZALEZ Marcos ESP 04 C.N. Sabadell +0,66 4:04.52 729
50m: 28.05 28.05 150m: 1:28.95 30.74 250m: 2:30.26 30.95 350m: 3:33.06 31.80

100m: 58.21 30.16 200m: 1:59.31 30.36 300m: 3:01.26 31.00 400m: 4:04.52 31.46

22. PIÑEIRO AMONDARAIN Jon ESP 00 CN. Palma de Mallorca +0,72 4:05.07 724
50m: 27.77 27.77 150m: 1:28.47 30.43 250m: 2:30.33 31.13 350m: 3:33.28 31.34

100m: 58.04 30.27 200m: 1:59.20 30.73 300m: 3:01.94 31.61 400m: 4:05.07 31.79

23. MORILLO LOPEZ Ferran ESP 05 C.E. Mediterrani +0,77 4:05.52 720
50m: 28.13 28.13 150m: 1:29.73 30.97 250m: 2:32.60 31.31 350m: 3:35.29 31.05

100m: 58.76 30.63 200m: 2:01.29 31.56 300m: 3:04.24 31.64 400m: 4:05.52 30.23

24. JIMÉNEZ RÍSQUEZ Alex ESP 06 C.N. Caldes +0,71 4:05.58 719
50m: 28.02 28.02 150m: 1:29.67 30.88 250m: 2:32.02 31.08 350m: 3:34.80 31.37

100m: 58.79 30.77 200m: 2:00.94 31.27 300m: 3:03.43 31.41 400m: 4:05.58 30.78

25. MARCOS BARGUEÑO Miguel ESP 03 C.D. El Valle +0,70 4:05.59 719
50m: 27.70 27.70 150m: 1:29.08 30.84 250m: 2:32.31 31.51 350m: 3:35.23 31.15

100m: 58.24 30.54 200m: 2:00.80 31.72 300m: 3:04.08 31.77 400m: 4:05.59 30.36

26. ASCANIO SAIZ Ciro ESP 06 CN. Palma de Mallorca +0,66 4:05.81 717
50m: 28.28 28.28 150m: 1:30.97 31.34 250m: 2:33.39 30.81 350m: 3:35.58 30.80

100m: 59.63 31.35 200m: 2:02.58 31.61 300m: 3:04.78 31.39 400m: 4:05.81 30.23
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27. CABEZUELO AREVALO Albert ESP 04 C.N. Sabadell +0,67 4:06.04 715
50m: 27.37 27.37 150m: 1:27.66 30.09 250m: 2:29.33 31.01 350m: 3:33.79 32.27

100m: 57.57 30.20 200m: 1:58.32 30.66 300m: 3:01.52 32.19 400m: 4:06.04 32.25

28. YEGRES COTTIN Andres VEN 02 C.N. Barcelona +0,64 4:06.36 712
50m: 27.62 27.62 150m: 1:29.22 31.08 250m: 2:32.01 31.16 350m: 3:35.55 31.37

100m: 58.14 30.52 200m: 2:00.85 31.63 300m: 3:04.18 32.17 400m: 4:06.36 30.81

29. POLO CAPO Victor ESP 06 Club Campusesport +0,74 4:06.39 712
50m: 27.63 27.63 150m: 1:29.55 31.25 250m: 2:32.79 31.71 350m: 3:35.52 31.23

100m: 58.30 30.67 200m: 2:01.08 31.53 300m: 3:04.29 31.50 400m: 4:06.39 30.87

30. VENDRELL GARCIA Jose ESP 03 C.N. Lleida +0,73 4:06.49 711
50m: 28.09 28.09 150m: 1:29.74 31.11 250m: 2:32.64 31.38 350m: 3:36.24 31.83

100m: 58.63 30.54 200m: 2:01.26 31.52 300m: 3:04.41 31.77 400m: 4:06.49 30.25

31. TEIXEIRA PEREIRA Kevin AND 05 Fed. Andorrana +0,75 4:06.60 710
50m: 28.32 28.32 150m: 1:30.16 30.87 250m: 2:32.88 31.15 350m: 3:36.25 31.54

100m: 59.29 30.97 200m: 2:01.73 31.57 300m: 3:04.71 31.83 400m: 4:06.60 30.35

32. EL FALLAKI EL ACHRAFI Ilias MAR 06 C.N. Alcala +0,73 4:06.98 707
50m: 28.07 28.07 150m: 1:31.06 31.65 250m: 2:33.92 31.28 350m: 3:36.83 31.51

100m: 59.41 31.34 200m: 2:02.64 31.58 300m: 3:05.32 31.40 400m: 4:06.98 30.15

33. GRANADO MARTIN Pablo ESP 04 Navial +0,68 4:07.00 707
50m: 28.18 28.18 150m: 1:30.08 31.19 250m: 2:33.12 31.61 350m: 3:36.41 31.39

100m: 58.89 30.71 200m: 2:01.51 31.43 300m: 3:05.02 31.90 400m: 4:07.00 30.59

34. GOMEZ SANZ Martin Santiago ESP 03 Real Canoe N.C. +0,67 4:07.42 703
50m: 28.03 28.03 150m: 1:30.53 31.36 250m: 2:34.42 31.91 350m: 3:37.48 31.04

100m: 59.17 31.14 200m: 2:02.51 31.98 300m: 3:06.44 32.02 400m: 4:07.42 29.94

35. RODRIGUEZ QUINTANA Marc ESP 05 C.N. Banyoles +0,70 4:07.45 703
50m: 27.84 27.84 150m: 1:28.67 30.72 250m: 2:32.06 31.89 350m: 3:36.40 31.94

100m: 57.95 30.11 200m: 2:00.17 31.50 300m: 3:04.46 32.40 400m: 4:07.45 31.05

36. BLANCO SANCHEZ David ESP 05 C.N. Ferca-San Jose +0,79 4:07.70 701
50m: 28.63 28.63 150m: 1:31.09 31.39 250m: 2:34.81 31.64 350m: 3:38.19 31.43

100m: 59.70 31.07 200m: 2:03.17 32.08 300m: 3:06.76 31.95 400m: 4:07.70 29.51

37. LOPEZ GUILLEN Javier ESP 06 C.N. Inca +0,72 4:07.77 700
50m: 27.81 27.81 150m: 1:30.08 31.37 250m: 2:33.68 31.44 350m: 3:38.18 31.86

100m: 58.71 30.90 200m: 2:02.24 32.16 300m: 3:06.32 32.64 400m: 4:07.77 29.59

38. PEIRO PORCAR Joan ESP 04 C.D. Nados Castellon +0,77 4:08.14 697
50m: 27.95 27.95 150m: 1:29.57 31.24 250m: 2:32.92 31.81 350m: 3:36.92 32.00

100m: 58.33 30.38 200m: 2:01.11 31.54 300m: 3:04.92 32.00 400m: 4:08.14 31.22

39. BAYARRI ALLEPUZ Gerard ESP 06 C.N. Tenis Elche +0,75 4:08.43 695
50m: 28.68 28.68 150m: 1:31.15 31.27 250m: 2:34.66 31.72 350m: 3:38.26 31.78

100m: 59.88 31.20 200m: 2:02.94 31.79 300m: 3:06.48 31.82 400m: 4:08.43 30.17

40. RAMOS RUIZ Toni ESP 05 N.C Torello +0,66 4:08.58 693
50m: 28.34 28.34 150m: 1:30.75 31.70 250m: 2:34.42 31.78 350m: 3:38.75 32.14

100m: 59.05 30.71 200m: 2:02.64 31.89 300m: 3:06.61 32.19 400m: 4:08.58 29.83
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41. MACARIO MOLINA Joan ESP 05 C.N. Metropole +0,73 4:08.60 693
50m: 28.39 28.39 150m: 1:30.12 31.09 250m: 2:33.32 31.67 350m: 3:37.37 31.81

100m: 59.03 30.64 200m: 2:01.65 31.53 300m: 3:05.56 32.24 400m: 4:08.60 31.23

42. ESCRITS MAÑOSA Lluis ESP 01 C.N. Sant Andreu +0,81 4:08.62 693
50m: 28.44 28.44 150m: 1:30.05 31.15 250m: 2:32.82 31.68 350m: 3:36.97 32.03

100m: 58.90 30.46 200m: 2:01.14 31.09 300m: 3:04.94 32.12 400m: 4:08.62 31.65

43. PEREZ MAÑAS Adrian ESP 03 C.E. Mediterrani +0,73 4:08.73 692
50m: 28.23 28.23 150m: 1:30.29 31.28 250m: 2:33.47 31.70 350m: 3:37.64 31.89

100m: 59.01 30.78 200m: 2:01.77 31.48 300m: 3:05.75 32.28 400m: 4:08.73 31.09

44. TEIXIDÓ JOVÉ Aleix ESP 06 C.E. Inef de Lleida +0,71 4:08.94 690
50m: 28.39 28.39 150m: 1:30.69 31.35 250m: 2:33.94 31.53 350m: 3:38.43 31.83

100m: 59.34 30.95 200m: 2:02.41 31.72 300m: 3:06.60 32.66 400m: 4:08.94 30.51

45. CABACO GURPEGUI Rafael ESP 05 C.D. Parquesol +0,69 4:09.03 690
50m: 28.88 28.88 150m: 1:32.04 31.88 250m: 2:35.28 31.58 350m: 3:38.12 31.32

100m: 1:00.16 31.28 200m: 2:03.70 31.66 300m: 3:06.80 31.52 400m: 4:09.03 30.91

46. RIJO MARTIN Hugo ESP 05 Esna Lanzarote +0,63 4:09.25 688
50m: 28.54 28.54 150m: 1:31.59 31.77 250m: 2:35.06 31.74 350m: 3:38.71 31.83

100m: 59.82 31.28 200m: 2:03.32 31.73 300m: 3:06.88 31.82 400m: 4:09.25 30.54

47. MORENO PABLOS Sergio ESP 05 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon +0,72 4:09.37 687
50m: 28.34 28.34 150m: 1:30.59 31.29 250m: 2:34.08 31.56 350m: 3:38.58 32.32

100m: 59.30 30.96 200m: 2:02.52 31.93 300m: 3:06.26 32.18 400m: 4:09.37 30.79

48. MARQUEZ ALEMAÑ Samuel ESP 06 C.N. San Vicente +0,73 4:09.67 684
50m: 28.17 28.17 150m: 1:30.84 31.68 250m: 2:34.42 31.95 350m: 3:39.21 32.61

100m: 59.16 30.99 200m: 2:02.47 31.63 300m: 3:06.60 32.18 400m: 4:09.67 30.46

MORA LOPEZ Pol ESP 06 N.C Torello +0,69 4:09.67 684
50m: 28.67 28.67 150m: 1:31.14 31.84 250m: 2:35.40 32.13 350m: 3:38.98 31.65

100m: 59.30 30.63 200m: 2:03.27 32.13 300m: 3:07.33 31.93 400m: 4:09.67 30.69

GOÑI SAIZAR Enaitz ESP 04 Tolosaldea Usabal IKT +0,73 4:09.67 684
50m: 28.11 28.11 150m: 1:30.46 31.47 250m: 2:34.24 32.09 350m: 3:38.66 32.30

100m: 58.99 30.88 200m: 2:02.15 31.69 300m: 3:06.36 32.12 400m: 4:09.67 31.01

51. VAN GOOL FERNANDEZ Ruben ESP 04 C.D. Gredos San Diego +0,70 4:10.07 681
50m: 27.88 27.88 150m: 1:29.54 31.05 250m: 2:33.37 31.98 350m: 3:38.36 32.37

100m: 58.49 30.61 200m: 2:01.39 31.85 300m: 3:05.99 32.62 400m: 4:10.07 31.71

52. CASALS MAS Èric ESP 06 C.N. VIC-Etb +0,74 4:10.24 680
50m: 28.48 28.48 150m: 1:31.64 32.05 250m: 2:36.20 32.24 350m: 3:40.65 31.56

100m: 59.59 31.11 200m: 2:03.96 32.32 300m: 3:09.09 32.89 400m: 4:10.24 29.59

53. ROUGET FERNANDEZ Alvaro ESP 05 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon +0,66 4:10.90 674
50m: 28.13 28.13 150m: 1:30.82 31.50 250m: 2:35.37 32.03 350m: 3:40.24 31.77

100m: 59.32 31.19 200m: 2:03.34 32.52 300m: 3:08.47 33.10 400m: 4:10.90 30.66

54. VARGAS GIL Pablo ESP 06 C.D.N. Cordoba +0,70 4:11.27 671
50m: 28.24 28.24 150m: 1:31.57 32.23 250m: 2:35.03 31.50 350m: 3:39.28 32.18

100m: 59.34 31.10 200m: 2:03.53 31.96 300m: 3:07.10 32.07 400m: 4:11.27 31.99
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55. COCERA CORDON Yare ESP 05 C.N. Metropole +0,61 4:11.62 669
50m: 28.54 28.54 150m: 1:31.06 31.36 250m: 2:34.88 31.68 350m: 3:40.37 32.47

100m: 59.70 31.16 200m: 2:03.20 32.14 300m: 3:07.90 33.02 400m: 4:11.62 31.25

56. GALLEN SABATER Albert ESP 05 C.E. Mediterrani +0,66 4:11.77 667
50m: 27.99 27.99 150m: 1:30.91 31.75 250m: 2:35.49 32.06 350m: 3:40.67 32.32

100m: 59.16 31.17 200m: 2:03.43 32.52 300m: 3:08.35 32.86 400m: 4:11.77 31.10

57. MILLO Pao FRA 05 C.N. Valencia Masters Sedavi +0,74 4:11.86 667
50m: 28.06 28.06 150m: 1:31.12 31.73 250m: 2:36.13 32.46 350m: 3:40.88 32.07

100m: 59.39 31.33 200m: 2:03.67 32.55 300m: 3:08.81 32.68 400m: 4:11.86 30.98

58. GONÇALVEZ ESTORACH Marc ESP 06 C.N. Amposta +0,66 4:13.00 658
50m: 27.67 27.67 150m: 1:31.03 32.15 250m: 2:36.54 32.93 350m: 3:42.07 32.40

100m: 58.88 31.21 200m: 2:03.61 32.58 300m: 3:09.67 33.13 400m: 4:13.00 30.93

59. SOBRERO FUERTES Jorge ESP 05 Real Canoe N.C. +0,66 4:13.16 656
50m: 28.23 28.23 150m: 1:31.13 31.89 250m: 2:35.45 32.13 350m: 3:41.18 32.63

100m: 59.24 31.01 200m: 2:03.32 32.19 300m: 3:08.55 33.10 400m: 4:13.16 31.98

60. MANEIROS PAZ Mario ESP 06 C.N. Ferrol +0,77 4:13.50 654
50m: 29.14 29.14 150m: 1:32.32 32.01 250m: 2:36.73 32.31 350m: 3:41.98 32.58

100m: 1:00.31 31.17 200m: 2:04.42 32.10 300m: 3:09.40 32.67 400m: 4:13.50 31.52

61. LÓPEZ DÍAZ Antonio Luis ESP 05 C.D. Gredos San Diego +0,73 4:13.59 653
50m: 28.10 28.10 150m: 1:30.99 32.04 250m: 2:35.07 31.53 350m: 3:41.82 33.43

100m: 58.95 30.85 200m: 2:03.54 32.55 300m: 3:08.39 33.32 400m: 4:13.59 31.77

62. NIETO PARDO Sergio ESP 05 C.N. Las Norias +0,78 4:13.71 652
50m: 28.12 28.12 150m: 1:29.68 31.12 250m: 2:33.41 31.83 350m: 3:40.13 33.00

100m: 58.56 30.44 200m: 2:01.58 31.90 300m: 3:07.13 33.72 400m: 4:13.71 33.58

63. GARCIA FERNANDEZ Erik ESP 06 C.N. Las Norias +0,69 4:13.76 652
50m: 29.42 29.42 150m: 1:32.83 31.95 250m: 2:37.34 32.28 350m: 3:42.42 32.59

100m: 1:00.88 31.46 200m: 2:05.06 32.23 300m: 3:09.83 32.49 400m: 4:13.76 31.34

64. MARTIN ESTEBAN Alberto ESP 05 C.N. Toledo +0,70 4:13.86 651
50m: 28.54 28.54 150m: 1:31.11 31.55 250m: 2:35.76 32.53 350m: 3:41.64 32.96

100m: 59.56 31.02 200m: 2:03.23 32.12 300m: 3:08.68 32.92 400m: 4:13.86 32.22

65. LASARTE LOPEZ Lucas ESP 06 E.M. El Olivar +0,75 4:14.43 647
50m: 28.80 28.80 150m: 1:33.37 32.95 250m: 2:38.79 32.28 350m: 3:43.82 31.90

100m: 1:00.42 31.62 200m: 2:06.51 33.14 300m: 3:11.92 33.13 400m: 4:14.43 30.61

66. CHAVARRIA MITJAVILA Joan ESP 05 C.N. Vinaros +0,74 4:14.55 646
50m: 28.51 28.51 150m: 1:30.88 31.42 250m: 2:36.39 32.73 350m: 3:42.53 33.21

100m: 59.46 30.95 200m: 2:03.66 32.78 300m: 3:09.32 32.93 400m: 4:14.55 32.02

67. LORENÇO FERREIRA Gustavo ESP 06 C.D.N. Nadamas Las Marinas 4:14.63 645
50m: 27.73 27.73 150m: 1:30.90 32.15 250m: 2:36.39 32.72 350m: 3:42.74 33.12

100m: 58.75 31.02 200m: 2:03.67 32.77 300m: 3:09.62 33.23 400m: 4:14.63 31.89

68. JUAN MONTAGUT Alvaro ESP 06 C.N. Ferca-San Jose +0,76 4:14.79 644
50m: 29.01 29.01 150m: 1:31.96 31.75 250m: 2:36.83 32.35 350m: 3:43.15 32.94

100m: 1:00.21 31.20 200m: 2:04.48 32.52 300m: 3:10.21 33.38 400m: 4:14.79 31.64
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69. MENENDEZ LOPEZ Gil ESP 06 C.N. Metropole +0,80 4:15.15 641
50m: 28.80 28.80 150m: 1:32.20 32.19 250m: 2:37.34 32.44 350m: 3:42.95 32.65

100m: 1:00.01 31.21 200m: 2:04.90 32.70 300m: 3:10.30 32.96 400m: 4:15.15 32.20

70. NAVARRO RODRIGUEZ Jorge ESP 06 C.N. Tenis Elche +0,72 4:15.23 641
50m: 29.06 29.06 150m: 1:32.19 31.51 250m: 2:36.81 32.52 350m: 3:43.17 33.28

100m: 1:00.68 31.62 200m: 2:04.29 32.10 300m: 3:09.89 33.08 400m: 4:15.23 32.06

71. EL GHMARI TEMSSAMANI Fahd ESP 06 C.N. Mijas +0,64 4:15.47 639
50m: 28.36 28.36 150m: 1:32.57 32.54 250m: 2:37.88 32.72 350m: 3:43.56 32.57

100m: 1:00.03 31.67 200m: 2:05.16 32.59 300m: 3:10.99 33.11 400m: 4:15.47 31.91

72. CAYETANO INFANTE Alejandro ESP 05 E.M. El Olivar +0,70 4:16.02 635
50m: 29.46 29.46 150m: 1:33.45 32.18 250m: 2:38.51 32.18 350m: 3:43.64 32.30

100m: 1:01.27 31.81 200m: 2:06.33 32.88 300m: 3:11.34 32.83 400m: 4:16.02 32.38

73. ELMAALOUM FERNANDEZ Tarek Ould ESP 06 C.N. Los Cristianos +0,81 4:16.23 633
50m: 29.27 29.27 150m: 1:34.27 32.91 250m: 2:40.97 33.29 350m: 3:45.19 31.49

100m: 1:01.36 32.09 200m: 2:07.68 33.41 300m: 3:13.70 32.73 400m: 4:16.23 31.04

74. ETXANIZ ZABALETA Aner ESP 06 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI +0,74 4:16.49 631
50m: 28.49 28.49 150m: 1:31.94 32.04 250m: 2:37.06 32.48 350m: 3:43.51 33.01

100m: 59.90 31.41 200m: 2:04.58 32.64 300m: 3:10.50 33.44 400m: 4:16.49 32.98

75. MAS ANTOLI Iker ESP 05 C.N. Vinaros +0,83 4:16.51 631
50m: 29.52 29.52 150m: 1:33.31 31.88 250m: 2:39.66 32.85 350m: 3:45.81 32.31

100m: 1:01.43 31.91 200m: 2:06.81 33.50 300m: 3:13.50 33.84 400m: 4:16.51 30.70

76. GONZALEZ CALDERON Ivan ESP 03 C.D. El Valle +0,84 4:16.59 630
50m: 28.13 28.13 150m: 1:30.56 32.23 250m: 2:36.26 33.15 350m: 3:44.00 33.79

100m: 58.33 30.20 200m: 2:03.11 32.55 300m: 3:10.21 33.95 400m: 4:16.59 32.59

77. JAEN SERRA Andreu ESP 06 C.D.N. Nadamas Las Marinas +0,76 4:17.00 627
50m: 29.33 29.33 150m: 1:33.54 32.23 250m: 2:38.88 33.01 350m: 3:44.25 32.62

100m: 1:01.31 31.98 200m: 2:05.87 32.33 300m: 3:11.63 32.75 400m: 4:17.00 32.75

78. PELARDA GARCIA Ruben ESP 05 E.M. El Olivar +0,78 4:17.41 624
50m: 28.40 28.40 150m: 1:32.00 31.96 250m: 2:38.08 33.17 350m: 3:45.29 33.25

100m: 1:00.04 31.64 200m: 2:04.91 32.91 300m: 3:12.04 33.96 400m: 4:17.41 32.12

79. GIMBERT UCHINO Juan Ryosei ESP 06 Navial +0,71 4:17.49 624
50m: 29.15 29.15 150m: 1:33.90 32.74 250m: 2:38.93 32.66 350m: 3:45.61 33.59

100m: 1:01.16 32.01 200m: 2:06.27 32.37 300m: 3:12.02 33.09 400m: 4:17.49 31.88

80. LOPEZ QUINTERO Serjio COL 06 C.D. Gredos San Diego +0,72 4:17.76 622
50m: 28.53 28.53 150m: 1:32.29 31.85 250m: 2:38.10 32.85 350m: 3:46.31 33.82

100m: 1:00.44 31.91 200m: 2:05.25 32.96 300m: 3:12.49 34.39 400m: 4:17.76 31.45

81. LANDA NEIRA Gaizka ESP 05 Getxo I. Bolue K.E. +0,59 4:17.81 621
50m: 28.71 28.71 150m: 1:32.99 32.59 250m: 2:39.12 33.11 350m: 3:45.97 33.31

100m: 1:00.40 31.69 200m: 2:06.01 33.02 300m: 3:12.66 33.54 400m: 4:17.81 31.84

82. MARTINEZ GEA Cesar ESP 05 Real Canoe N.C. +0,75 4:18.10 619
50m: 29.85 29.85 150m: 1:34.78 32.60 250m: 2:40.20 32.20 350m: 3:46.59 33.02

100m: 1:02.18 32.33 200m: 2:08.00 33.22 300m: 3:13.57 33.37 400m: 4:18.10 31.51
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83. VILELA ORTIZ Hugo ESP 06 C.N. Axarquia +0,74 4:18.20 619
50m: 29.86 29.86 150m: 1:35.35 32.91 250m: 2:41.49 32.85 350m: 3:47.03 32.46

100m: 1:02.44 32.58 200m: 2:08.64 33.29 300m: 3:14.57 33.08 400m: 4:18.20 31.17

84. GUTHRIE Cormac AUS 99 Sydney University +0,86 4:19.08 612
50m: 27.44 27.44 150m: 1:29.48 31.38 250m: 2:33.30 31.77 350m: 3:42.70 35.06

100m: 58.10 30.66 200m: 2:01.53 32.05 300m: 3:07.64 34.34 400m: 4:19.08 36.38

85. GARCIA IZQUIERDO Marcos ESP 06 C.N. Eivissa 4:19.67 608
50m: 29.26 29.26 150m: 1:33.62 32.36 250m: 2:39.83 33.18 350m: 3:46.65 33.50

100m: 1:01.26 32.00 200m: 2:06.65 33.03 300m: 3:13.15 33.32 400m: 4:19.67 33.02

86. ARRUGA MORENO Alvaro ESP 06 C.N. Igualada +0,79 4:20.03 606
50m: 28.84 28.84 150m: 1:34.56 33.53 250m: 2:41.75 33.40 350m: 3:48.95 33.30

100m: 1:01.03 32.19 200m: 2:08.35 33.79 300m: 3:15.65 33.90 400m: 4:20.03 31.08

87. NAVARRO SASTRE Ignacio ESP 06 C.N.Mairena Aljarafe +0,70 4:20.35 603
50m: 28.41 28.41 150m: 1:32.72 32.61 250m: 2:40.86 34.30 350m: 3:48.28 33.63

100m: 1:00.11 31.70 200m: 2:06.56 33.84 300m: 3:14.65 33.79 400m: 4:20.35 32.07

88. MARTÌNEZ SANZ Sergio ESP 06 C.D. El Valle +0,79 4:21.25 597
50m: 29.14 29.14 150m: 1:34.35 32.79 250m: 2:41.23 33.50 350m: 3:48.03 33.18

100m: 1:01.56 32.42 200m: 2:07.73 33.38 300m: 3:14.85 33.62 400m: 4:21.25 33.22

89. ORTIZ SERRANO David ESP 06 C.N. Tenis Elche +0,73 4:21.74 594
50m: 29.50 29.50 150m: 1:35.52 33.21 250m: 2:42.32 32.82 350m: 3:49.24 33.28

100m: 1:02.31 32.81 200m: 2:09.50 33.98 300m: 3:15.96 33.64 400m: 4:21.74 32.50

90. LANGARICA CABREDO Juan ESP 06 C.N. Las Norias +0,50 4:23.01 585
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:34.45 33.16 250m: 2:41.30 33.54 350m: 3:49.32 33.93

100m: 1:01.29 32.31 200m: 2:07.76 33.31 300m: 3:15.39 34.09 400m: 4:23.01 33.69

91. RODRIGUEZ BARRANQUERO Jorge ESP 05 C.N. Mijas +0,72 4:23.64 581
50m: 28.32 28.32 150m: 1:31.26 31.92 250m: 2:38.90 34.37 350m: 3:49.12 34.88

100m: 59.34 31.02 200m: 2:04.53 33.27 300m: 3:14.24 35.34 400m: 4:23.64 34.52

92. FDEZ BERMUDEZ Iker ESP 06 Esna Lanzarote +0,73 4:25.94 566
50m: 29.27 29.27 150m: 1:32.80 32.66 300m: 3:14.48 1:08.96

100m: 1:00.14 30.87 200m: 2:05.52 32.72 400m: 4:25.94 1:11.46

93. ZUGAZAGA GARAGALZA Urko ESP 05 C.N. Judizmendi +0,73 4:27.24 558
50m: 28.61 28.61 150m: 1:33.72 33.29 250m: 2:42.94 34.19 350m: 3:53.22 34.84

100m: 1:00.43 31.82 200m: 2:08.75 35.03 300m: 3:18.38 35.44 400m: 4:27.24 34.02

94. GARCIA SOSA Adan ESP 05 C.N. Merida +0,75 4:32.39 527
50m: 29.38 29.38 150m: 1:35.47 33.57 250m: 2:45.28 35.34 350m: 3:56.78 35.90

100m: 1:01.90 32.52 200m: 2:09.94 34.47 300m: 3:20.88 35.60 400m: 4:32.39 35.61

Baja DE LA FUENTE ALONSO Diego ESP 06 C.D. Torrelago Wellness
Baja ESCRITS MAÑOSA Albert ESP 98 C.N. Sant Andreu


